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Dick 
Thome Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Sporties Scrima 9/16/20 0 9 16 0 9 16 0.56 2 2 0 5 $32
Hannon 's Rossi 9/23/20 5 33 16 5 42 32 1.31 10 5 9 9 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 9/30/20 3 28 16 8 70 48 1.46 7 4 8 9 $32
Sporties Nevarez 10/7/20 9 49 16 17 119 64 1.86 13 6 14 16 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 10/14/20 2 26 16 19 145 80 1.81 8 0 11 7 $32
1800-Cue-Club 10/21/20 4 24 16 23 169 96 1.76 2 4 11 7 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 10/28/20 8 25 16 31 194 112 1.73 7 2 4 12 $32
Sporties Scrima 11/4/20 4 31 16 35 225 128 1.76 7 5 7 12 $32
Hannon 's Rossi 11/11/20 9 49 16 44 274 144 1.90 13 17 6 13 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 11/18/20 2 31 16 46 305 160 1.91 0 17 14 0 $32
Sporties Nevarez 12/2/20 9 61 16 55 366 176 2.08 17 20 18 6 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 12/9/20 2 25 16 57 391 192 2.04 2 10 3 10 $32
1800-Cue-Club 12/16/20 2 18 16 59 409 208 1.97 5 2 7 4 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 12/23/20 7 58 16 66 467 224 2.08 14 13 17 14 $32
Sporties Scrima 12/30/20 0 13 16 66 480 240 2.00 4 2 5 2 $32
Hannon 's Rossi 1/6/21 4 29 16 70 509 256 1.99 11 7 8 3 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 1/13/21 7 40 16 77 549 272 2.02 9 8 12 11 $32
Sporties Nevarez 1/20/21 9 51 16 86 600 288 2.08 8 9 18 16 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 1/27/21 2 20 16 88 620 304 2.04 4 9 5 2 $32
1800-Cue-Club 2/3/21 0 28 16 88 648 320 2.03 8 5 11 4 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 2/10/21 7 34 16 95 682 336 2.03 5 9 15 5 $32
Sporties Scrima 2/17/21 4 28 16 99 710 352 2.02 11 3 8 6 $32
Hannon 's Rossi 2/24/21 9 52 16 108 762 368 2.07 6 19 17 10 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 3/3/21 7 35 16 115 797 384 2.08 7 14 3 11 $32
Sporties Nevarez 3/10/21 9 71 16 124 868 400 2.17 19 12 28 12 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 3/17/21 6 32 16 130 900 416 2.16 3 6 14 9 $32

148 57 188 257 200 9 41
1.85 1.19 2.24 2.92 2.08 2.25 2.56
Bill 

Hangartner Bob Ridel
Danny 
Llanas

Jerry 
Gazinskil

Tony 
Monreal

Fernando 
Escobedo

Dick 
Thome $832 $0

20 12 21 22 24 1 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 20 12 21 22 24 1 4
1 0 1 1 1 0 0
0 0 1 3 0 0 1

40 18 46 55 53 3 13
40 30 38 33 43 1 3

50% 38% 55% 63% 55% 75% 81%
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